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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 222

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Hargrove9114
Flips USA - NV

9.100 9.425 9.2509.250 37.025
3 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Jersey Dillman Hadlock9329
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.800 8.400 9.4509.525 36.175
5T 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Melissa Ricciardi9110
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.600 8.925 8.9009.100 35.525
8 4 3 9 3 

3 

Maya Kraus9331
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.800 8.850 9.2758.300 35.225
6T 5 7 4 4 

4 

Cinthia Hinojosa9306
Olympic Hills - TX

8.500 9.000 9.4508.250 35.200
10 3 9T 2T 5 

5 

Riley Daniels9001
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.225 8.025 9.1758.725 35.150
2 12 5 7 6 

6 

Sydney Lopez9295
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.750 8.200 9.3008.800 35.050
7 11 4 3 7T

7T

Allison Schaupp9219
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.000 8.725 9.0508.275 35.050
4 6 8 8 8T

8T

Courtney Bonnema9269
Mountain West - ID

9.300 8.700 8.7758.200 34.975
1 7 12 10T 9 

9 

Julie Ro9116
Flips USA - NV

8.475 9.225 8.7008.500 34.900
11 2 6 12 10 

10 

Molly Manning9218
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.550 8.350 8.7758.250 33.925
9 9 10T 11T 11 

11 

Victoria Cardillo9292
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.100 8.300 8.2508.250 32.900
14 10 11T 13 12 

12 

Mattey Weaver9101
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.125 7.350 9.2507.250 31.975
13 13 14 6T 13 

13 

Tyler Orlandella9003
Ace Gymnastics - MA

8.200 5.250 7.6007.550 28.600
12 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 221

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emari Wakefield3190
FlipStar - IL

9.150 9.525 9.4008.950 37.025
2 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Erieau3300
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.350 9.250 9.2759.100 36.975
1 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Purpura3189
FlipStar - IL

8.525 9.400 9.2758.950 36.150
10 2 4T 5T 3 

3 

Mya Walker3465
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.850 8.650 9.5008.725 35.725
6 7 5 1 4T

4T

Jordan Meng3038
Arising Stars - MO

9.000 8.950 9.1008.675 35.725
4 5 7 12 5T

5T

Ella Herum3303
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.900 8.225 9.2759.250 35.650
5 13 1 6T 6 

6 

Laynie Davidson3033
Arising Stars - MO

9.100 8.550 9.4007.925 34.975
3 8 10 3T 7 

7 

Alexa-Rae Smedinghoff3311
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.550 8.500 9.1508.550 34.750
9 9T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Zoe Lee3051
Bartlett - IL

8.600 8.400 9.1508.550 34.700
8 11 9T 9T 9 

9 

Haley Scott3039
Arising Stars - MO

8.350 8.300 9.1258.700 34.475
11 12 6 10T 10 

10 

Kat Hudson3036
Arising Stars - MO

8.650 8.750 9.1257.625 34.150
7 6 11T 11T 11 

11 

Fiona Bolzan3575
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.200 9.325 9.2257.050 33.800
12 3 13 7 12 

12 

Rayne Millett3580
Yellow Jackets - MA

7.750 8.500 8.5257.625 32.400
13 10T 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 222

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Benak9154
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.750 9.350 9.2757.850 35.225
1T 1 7 2 1 

1 

Natalie Gurnett9330
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.750 9.200 8.3508.700 35.000
2T 2 3 10T 2 

2 

Jacey Carr9094
CRAG Gymnastics - IA

8.750 8.300 8.6258.800 34.475
3T 4 2 8 3 

3 

Ashley Wright9310
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.000 7.750 9.4758.375 33.600
12 6 4 1 4 

4 

Joslyn Diaz9041
Bartlett - IL

8.200 8.200 8.2508.850 33.500
11 5 1 12 5 

5 

Jessie Livingston9002
Ace Gymnastics - MA

8.625 8.650 8.5757.200 33.050
4 3 12 9 6 

6 

Marissa Volkman9099
Diamond Academy - KS

8.425 7.450 8.7007.650 32.225
7 7 8 7 7 

7 

Molly Anthony9291
Ocean State OSSG -RI

8.525 7.150 8.2258.225 32.125
5 8 5T 13 8 

8 

Emma Powers9058
Champion AA - MI

8.250 7.000 8.9007.600 31.750
9T 10 9 4 9 

9 

Sophie Zang9287
North Shore - WI

8.450 7.050 8.3507.225 31.075
6 9 11 11T 10 

10 

Cassidy Arndt-Kelber9284
North Shore - WI

8.250 6.550 8.8257.375 31.000
10T 11 10 6 11 

11 

Karen Avery9307
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.400 0.000 8.8758.225 25.500
8 12T 6T 5 12 

12 

Rebecca Ryan9059
Champion AA - MI

0.000 0.000 8.9506.375 15.325
13 13T 13 3 13 

13 
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